
TUITION FEES APPROVED BY FEE
Fee Structure for

REGULATING AUTHORITY. MUMBAI
the Year 2023-24

First Year B. H. M. S. Fees for 1.5 Year Second to
Final per YearSr. No. College Fees Details Open Quota Reserve Quota Institutional Quota

1

2
3
4
5
6

Admission Fee
Tuition Fee *

Development Fee *

Eligibility Fee
Caution Deposit (Refundabte)

MUHS Krida Prorata

1500.00
104325.00

1042s.00
6300.00

30000.00
620.00

1500.00
104325.00

10425.00
2900.00

30000.00
620.00

1500.00
312975.00

31275.00
18850.00
30000.00

620.00

ogsso.oo
6950.00

Total Fees Rs. 153170.00 149770.00 395220.00 76500.00

Note :- scholarship & Freeship applicable as per Government of Maharashtra,

Sr. No. Hostel Fees Details Annual Fees Rs

1

2
2

Hostel Fee
Mess Fee
Hostel Deposit ( Rerundabte)

28800.00
28800.00
10000.00

Total Fees Rs. 67600.00

Note :- 1) Mode of Payment: Payment should be made through Demand Draft of Nationalised Bank only.

Demand Draft should be issued in favour of

"The Principal, A'Nagar Homoeopathic Medical College" Payable at Ahmednagar.

2) Cash / RTGS / Cheque / Money Order / Postal Order will NOT BE Accepted.
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