TUITION FEES APPROVED BY FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY, MUMBAI Fee Structure for the Year 2023-24

		First Year B. H. M. S. Fees for 1.5 Year			Second to
Sr. No.	College Fees Details	Open Quota	Reserve Quota	Institutional Quota	Final per Year
1	Admission Fee	1500.00	1500.00	1500.00	
2	Tuition Fee *	104325.00	104325.00	312975.00	69550.00
3	Development Fee *	10425.00	10425.00	31275.00	6950.00
4	Eligibility Fee	6300.00	2900.00	18850.00	
5	Caution Deposit (Refundable)	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	
6	MUHS Krida Prorata	620.00	620.00	620.00	
	Total Fees Rs.	153170.00	149770.00	• 395220.00	76500.00

Note :- Scholarship & Freeship applicable as per Government of Maharashtra,

Sr. No.	Hostel Fees Details	Annual Fees Rs.
1 2	Hostel Fee Mess Fee	28800.00 28800.00
2	Hostel Deposit (Refundable)	10000.00
	Total Fees Rs.	67600.00

Note :- 1) Mode of Payment: Payment should be made through Demand Draft of Nationalised Bank only. Demand Draft should be issued in favour of

"The Principal, A'Nagar Homoeopathic Medical College" Payable at Ahmednagar.

2) Cash / RTGS / Cheque / Money Order / Postal Order will NOT BE Accepted.

Ahmednagar Homoeopath. Medical College Ahmednagar